
.t\ttendance Re co rd 
.A.M.&P.M. 
(Thursday Evenings included) 

MAN IN SPORT 

August 9 -:- September 28,1969 
Morton Wing 

,, 
1· -IL.-. 

1qf,Q A T f'1 ERON:L DOOR 

$1. 00 $.50 

DAY & DATS t.DULTS SPECIAL CHILDREN 

Thurs. , 9/ 7/69 1st Mer 1bers I P1 eview --
Fri., 9/ 8/69 2nd Me mbers' P review - � 
Sat., 9 I 9 /69 256 263 
Sun., 9/10/69 213 194 
Mon., 9/11/69 174 177 
Tues., 9/12/69 159 188 
Wed., 9/13/69 107 228 
Thurs., 9/14/69 283 269 
Fri., 9/15/69 198 176 
Sat., 9/16/69 255 312 
Sun., 9 /17 /69 223 244 
Mon., 9/18/69 192 208 
Tues., 9/19/69 200 178 
Wed., 9/20/69 202 262 
Thurs. , 9/21/69 270 232 
Fri., 9/22/69 199 181 
Sat., 9/23/69 244 237 
Sun., 9 /24/69 256 247 
1vl:on. _, 9/25/69 194 257 
Tues., 9/26/69 202 228 
Wed., 9/27/69 196 212 
Thurs., 9/28/69 226 283 
Fri., 9/29/69 177 214 
Sat., 9/30/69 190 254 
Sun., 9/31/69 242 215 
Mon., 1 o/ 1/69 317 L '\BORDA 260 
Tues. , 1 o/ 2/69 149 213 
Wed., 1 o/ 3/69 · 144 207 
Thurs., 1 o/ 4/69 211 226 
Fri., 1 o/ 5/69 144 149 
Sat., 1 o/ 6/69 278 277 
Sun., 1 o/ 7/69 285 194 
Mon., 1 o/ 8/69 111 129 
Tues., 1 o/ 9/69 129 153 
Wed., 1 0/10/69 138 120 
Thurs., 1 0/11/69 204 133 
Fri., 1 0/12/69 127 125 
Sat., 1 0/13/69 236 254 
Sun., 1 0/14/69 284 197 
Mon., 1 0/15/69 119 82 

TOTA J,S •• 
. 

Tar AL 
PAID MEHBERS 

----- 849 
------ 454 

519 151 
407 114 
351 161 
347 166 
335 115 
552 202 
374 121 
567 102 
467 112 
400 124 
378 106 
464 146 
502 167 
380 129 
481 145 
503- 111 
451 110 
430 155 
408 157 
509 181 
391 143 
444 134 
457 110 
577 130 
362 129 
351 101 
437 154 
293 91 
555 136 
479 121 
240 75 
282 111 
258 123 
337 154 
252 107 
490 113 
481 93 
201 68 

- -

COHPLI-

HENTJ:-Jff 

--

--
97 
89 
74 
86 
68 
80 
57 
84 
87 
77 
41 
77 

122 
52 
97 
77 
49 
88 

109 
95 
82 
92 
73 
83 
56 
44 
88 
26 
85 
84 
36 
53 
45 
56 
35 
77 
88 
16 

STU- GRAND 
DENTS TOTAL 

-- 849 
-- 454 

9 776 
4 614 

55 641 
21 620 
14 532 
53 887 
14 566 

7 760 
17 683 
10 611 

3 528 
19 706 
18 809 

7 568 
3 726 

28 719 
9 619 
2 675 
0 674 

31 816 
3 619 
6 676 
8 648 
4 794 
4 551 
6 . 502 

17 696 
0 410 
6 782 

' 4 688 
15 366 

4 450 
10 436 
31 578 

9 403 
6 686 
2 664 
6 291 

'l'hursday evening attendance included in above figures: 

please see the neX;t page 

KSM 11/69 

-iUS:2Ul-

1LTTEN. 

7,9 
5,9 
6,6 
5,2 
6,5 
6,8 
9,3 
7,6 
5,4 
6,1 
4, 1 
5,1 
5,9 
7,4 
7,1 
5,1 
7,1 
4,5 
5,1 
5,7 
5,3 
6,2 
4, 1 
6,1 
4,6 
4,5 
3,8 
3,8 
3,5 
3,2 
4,9 
3,7 
3,3 
3,5 
3,3 
4,3 
2,5 
5,0 
3,9 
2,7 

-

l•'IGURE� 

81 
01 
31 
51 
95 
45 
72 
41 
03 
30 
43 
04 
40 
69 
51 
08 
18 
89 
95 
59 
74 
90 
70 
52 
75 
16 
68 
77 
63 
21 
10 
57 
57 
82 
75 
25 
01 
60 
66 
83 



Attendance Record (cont'd} 
A. M. &: P. M. 

r 
August 9 - September 28, l 969J.__. L 

(Thursday Evenings included) 

DAY & DATE 

Tues., 10/16/69 
Wed., 10/17/69 
Thurs., 10/18/69 
Fri., 10/19/69 
Sat., 10/20/69 
Sun., 10/21/69 
Mon., 10/22/69 
Tues., 10/23/69 
Wed., 10/24/69 
Thurs. , 10/25/69 
Fri., 10/26/69 
Sat., 10/27/69 
Sun., 10/28/69 

Grand Total 

TOTALS 

$1. 00 
ADULTS SPECIAL 

124 
161 
215 
114 
218 
218 
132 
103 
100 
204 
160 
277 
314 

10,074 

10,074 • 

Morton Wing 

MAN IN SPORT 
. 1262 .J. T r, 

J
: 50 TOI'AL COHPLI- STU-

CH DREN PAID MEH8ERS MEET.f.RY DENTS 

89 213 115 36 17 
89 250 85 17 11 

143 358 137 67 18 
80 194 79 31 24 

257 475 129 72 11 
171 389 131 112 8 

98 230 86 47 13 
66 169 76 9 8 

103 203 73 23 85 
168 372 180 77 54 

87 247 148 51 95 
341 618 173 136 129 
235 549 152 107 16 

9,905 L9, 979 7,735 3,510 954 

9,905 19,979 7,735 3,510 954 

Thursday eveni.."1g attend2.nce included in above figures: 
1,551 catalogues were sold at the exhibition between 8/7 /69 and 9/28/69 

320 catalogues were sold in the Museum Store between 8/7 /69 and 9 /28/69 
1,871 Total Catalogues sold between 8/7 /69 and 9 /28/69 

.GRAN'.O 
TUPAL 

381 
363 
580 
328 
687 
640 
376 
262 
384 
683 
541 

1,056 
824 

32,178 

32,178 

lmrnJ'J' DO OR 

-iUSEUH 
:,TTEN. FIG 

3,128 
3,286 
4,485 
3,572 
6,717 
4,397 
3,963 
3,134 
3,893 
5,107 
3,997 
7,382 
4,626 

266,335 

266,335 

URE! 

KSM ll/69 



Th�rsday Evenings 5:00-8:�0 P. M. 
Attendance Record 
Including Member's Preview Evening 

$1. 00 
DAY & DATE ADULTS SPECIAL 

Thurs., 9/ 7/69 1st Me tnbers' P 
Thurs., 9/14/69 92 
Thurs., 9/21/69 80 
Thurs. , 9/28/69 84 
Thurs. , 10/ 4/69 64 
Thurs. , 10/11/69 53 
Thurs., 10/18/69 73 
Thurs., 10/25/69 86 

Grand Total 532 

: 

TOTALS 532 •• 

MAN IN SPORT 
1969 

$.50 Tar AL 
CHILDREN PAID MEHBERS 

eview - - - - - - - 440 
75 167 101 
53 133 72 
73 157 68 
51 115 62 
30 83 62 
32 105 72 
39 125 107 

353 885 984 

353 885 984 

Thursday evening attendance included in above figures: 

KSM 11/69 

August 8 - September 2_8, 1969 J_ l 
Morton Wing 

A T f" �DOOR 

COHPLI- STU- GRAND IUSEUH 

H2:NTAP..Y DENTS TOTAL r,TTEN.FIG 

-- -- 440 1, 822 
34 28 330 1,379 
60 10 275 1, 147 
44 10 279 1, 339 
44 6 227 800 
35 15 1"95 914 
41 8 226 1, 196 
51 13 296 1, 341 

309 90 2,268 9, 938 

' 

309 90 2, 268 9,938 



Thursday Evenings 5:00 - 8:30 P. M. 
Attendance Record 
Not including Member's Preview Evening 

MX & DATE 

Thurs. , 9 /14/6S 
Thurs., 9 /21/6( 
Thurs., 9/28/6( 
Thurs., 10/ 4/6S 
Thurs., 10/11/6� 
Thurs., 10 /l 8/6c 
Thurs., 10/25/6� 

Grand Total 

TOTALS 

$1. 00 
ADULTS SPECIAL 

92 
80 
84 
64 
53 
73 
86 

532 

• 

532 • 

MAN IN SPORT 
196 9 

$.50 TOfAL 

CHILDREN PAID MEHBERS 

75 167 101 
53 133 72 
73 157 68 
51 115 62 
30 83 62 
32 105 72 
39 125 107 

353 885 544 

353 885 544 

Thursday evening attendance included in above figures: 

KSM - 11/69 

. . ri: - : 
'August 9 - September 28 ,1969 _L_ 1 
Morton Wing 

A T f'1 FR<WT' DOOR 

COHPLI- STU- GRAND iUSEUH 
MENTP.RY DENTS TOTAL r.TTEN. FIGUR tES 

34 28 330 1,379 
60 10 275 1,147 
44 10 279 1,339 
44 6 227 800 
35 15 195 914 
41 8 226 1,196 
51 13 296 1,341 

309 90 1,828 8,116 

309 90 1,828 8,116 


